)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 05, 2024, 01:27:25 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S*1352 (Rat #0282, Act #0428 of 2006) General Bill, By Knotts, Cromer, Courson and Setzler
Summary: Public Safety Officer

AN ACT TO PROVIDE THAT A PUBLIC SAFETY OFFICER WITH THE LEXINGTON COUNTY HEALTH SERVICES
DISTRICT MAY RECEIVE TRAINING AT THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY'S CRIMINAL JUSTICE ACADEMY
DIVISION. - ratified title

04/13/06
04/13/06
04/17/06
04/18/06
04/19/06
04/25/06
04/25/06
04/25/06
04/26/06
04/27/06
05/03/06
05/04/06
05/10/06
05/16/06
05/16/06
10/17/06

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-3
Unanimous consent for second and third readings on next two consecutive legislative days SJ-3
Read second time SJ-1

Read third time and sent to House SJ-13

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-9
Debate adjourned HJ-50

Debate adjourned HJ-73

Read second time HJ-110

Read third time and enrolled HJ-25

Ratified R 282

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-6 Nays-0 SJ-3

Veto overridden Yeas-17 Nays-0 HJ-40

Copies available

Effective date 05/10/06

Act No. 428

Page 1 of 1



