## South Carolina Legislature

May 05, 2024, 01:27:25 am

## Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S*1352 (Rat #0282, Act #0428 of 2006) General Bill, By Knotts, Cromer, Courson and Setzler		
Summary: Public Safety Officer		
AN ACT TO PROVIDE THAT A PUBLIC SAFETY OFFICER WITH THE LEXINGTON COUNTY HEALTH SERVICES		
DISTRICT MAY RECEIVE TRAINING AT THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY'S CRIMINAL JUSTICE ACADEMY		
DIVISION ratified title		
04/13/06	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-3
04/13/06	Senate	Unanimous consent for second and third readings on next two consecutive legislative days SJ-3
04/17/06	Senate	Read second time SJ-1
04/18/06	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-13
04/19/06	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-9
04/25/06	House	Debate adjourned HJ-50
04/25/06	House	Debate adjourned HJ-73
04/25/06	House	Read second time HJ-110
04/26/06	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-25
04/27/06		Ratified R 282
05/03/06		Vetoed by Governor
05/04/06	Senate	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-6 Nays-0 SJ-3
05/10/06	House	Veto overridden Yeas-17 Nays-0 HJ-40
05/16/06		Copies available
05/16/06		Effective date 05/10/06
10/17/06		Act No. 428